Date

Sat 11/2/2024

Sat 11/9/2024

Sat 11/16/2024

Sat 11/23/2024

Sat 11/30/2024

2024 - 2025 CLCF BOYS BASKETBALL

Time

8:30 AM
9:30 AM
10:30 AM
11:30 AM
12:30 PM
1:30 PM

8:30 AM
9:30 AM
10:30 AM
11:30 AM
12:30 PM
1:30 PM

8:30 AM
9:30 AM
10:30 AM
11:30 AM
12:30 PM
1:30 PM

8:30 AM
9:30 AM
10:30 AM
11:30 AM
12:30 PM
1:30 PM

8:30 AM
9:30 AM
10:30 AM
11:30 AM
12:30 PM
1:30 PM

JUNIOR DIVISION
@ GARDEN CITY SCHOOL

Home Team

76ers
Spurs
Celtics
Warriors
Bulls
Mavericks

Spurs
Thunder
Heat
76ers
Warriors
Knicks

Cavaliers
Celtics
Mavericks
Kings
Warriors
Knicks

Knicks
Celtics
76ers
Lakers
Spurs
Heat

Cavaliers
Bulls
Kings
Heat
76ers
Mavericks

Away Team

Thunder
Knicks

Cavaliers
Lakers
Kings
Heat

Kings
Bulls
Celtics
Lakers
Cavaliers
Mavericks

Heat
Lakers
Spurs
76ers
Thunder
Bulls

Kings
Mavericks
Cavaliers
Bulls
Thunder
Warriors

Knicks
Celtics
Lakers
Spurs
Warriors
Thunder



Date

Sat 12/7/2024

Sat 12/14/2024

Sat 12/21/2024

Sat 1/4/2025

Sat1/11/2025

Time

8:30 AM
9:30 AM
10:30 AM
11:30 AM
12:30 PM
1:30 PM

8:30 AM
9:30 AM
10:30 AM
11:30 AM
12:30 PM
1:30 PM

8:30 AM
9:30 AM
10:30 AM
11:30 AM
12:30 PM
1:30 PM

8:30 AM
9:30 AM
10:30 AM
11:30 AM
12:30 PM
1:30 PM

8:30 AM
9:30 AM
10:30 AM
11:30 AM
12:30 PM
1:30 PM

Home Team

Celtics
Knicks
Kings
Bulls
Lakers
76ers

Bulls
Thunder

Lakers
Cavaliers
Warriors
Knicks

Celtics
Bulls
Warriors
Lakers
Spurs
Thunder

Celtics
Cavaliers
Kings
Warriors
Bulls
Lakers

Heat
Knicks
76ers
Mavericks
Thunder
Spurs

Away Team

Warriors
Thunder
Mavericks
Cavaliers
Spurs
Heat

Spurs
Celtics

Heat
Mavericks
Kings
76ers

Kings
Mavericks
Knicks
Cavaliers
76ers
Heat

76ers
Spurs
Thunder
Mavericks
Heat
Knicks

Kings
Celtics
Bulls
Lakers
Cavaliers
Warriors



Date

Sat 1/18/2025

Sat 1/25/2025

Time

8:30 AM
9:30 AM
10:30 AM
11:30 AM
12:30 PM
1:30 PM

8:30 AM
9:30 AM
10:30 AM
11:30 AM
12:30 PM
1:30 PM

Home Team

Spurs
Heat
Kings
Mavericks
Warriors
Thunder

Cavaliers
Bulls
Heat
Lakers
Thunder
Spurs

Away Team

Celtics
Knicks
Cavaliers
76ers
Bulls
Lakers

Celtics
Kings
Mavericks
Warriors
76ers
Knicks

PLAYOFF GAMES WILL START ON SATURDAY FEB 1st
PLAYOFF GAMES WILL BE PLAYED ON WEEKNIGHTS AND SATUIRDAYS

Warriors — Yellow

Derek Byron

Spurs — White Matt Mancuso
Celtics - Green John Palazzo
Heat — Black Jarrod Nedvidek
Lakers — Purple Dan Myrtle
Kings — Grey Dylan Griffis
Bulls — Red Edward Tavarez
Knicks — Orange Glenn Fagundes
76ers — Royal Frank Mazza
Cavaliers — Maroon Pat Croke
Mavericks — Navy Tim Oliver
Thunder - Lt. Blue Dan Mello




